
Nursery School Calendar 2014-2015  

 
 

August 27 (Wed) ……………………...………….………………Parent’s Back- to- School Night -7 PM 

August 28 (Thurs)….......................................................Student’s Orientation-3’s- 9:30-9:50, 10:00-10:20 

                                                                                                                        4’s- 10:30-10:50; 11:00-11:20 

September 2 (Tues.)….………………………………...……………….……….…………School starts 3’s 

September 3 (Wed.)…………………………………………….………………….………School starts 4’s 

October 2 (Thurs)…………………………………………………………….…………….. School Closed 

October 3 (Fri)……………………………………………………….………..…….……4s Farm Field Trip  

October 14 (Tue)…………………………………………………………………...Individual Pictures for 3s 

October 15 (Wed)………………………………………………………..……..….Individual Pictures for 4s 

October 17 (Fri.) ………………………………………………………………....……….….School Closed 

October 30(Thurs.)……………………………………………………………………….3’s Halloween Party 

October 31 (Fri)……………………………………………..…….………….………….4’s Halloween. Party  

November 4 (Tues.)……………….…………….…………….…………………School Closed-Election Day 

November 24-28 (Mon.-Fri.)……………….…………….…………….…THANKSGIVING VACATION 

December 18 (Thurs.)……………………………………………………3’s Christmas Party 11:15 and 2:30 

December 19 (Fri.)……………………………………………………4’s Christmas Program 11:00 and 2:15 

December 22–January 2 (Mon-Fri)............................................................…...CHRISTMAS VACATION 

January 5 (Mon)………………………………………………………………………..…....School reopens 

January 19 (Mon.)………………………………………………………..…….…MLK Birthday-No School 

 January 22, 23 (Thurs. & Fri.)………..………….……Parent-Teacher conferences-No School for students 

January 27 (Tues.)……..Registration.-Currently Enrolled and Church Members.-(Snow date-Jan 29-Thurs.) 



February 3 (Tues.)…..................................Registration-Alumni and Gen. Pub. (Snow date-Feb 5-Thurs.) 

February 12 (Thurs.)…… ……………………………………………………………….3’s Valentine Party 

February 13 (Fri.)………………………… ……………………………………...……...4’s Valentine Party 

February 16 (Mon)……………………………………………………………….President’s Day-No School 

March 10 (Tues)……………….............................................................................................3s Class Pictures  

March 11 (Wed.)………………............................................................................................4s Class Pictures 

March 26 (Thurs.)………………..............................................................................................3’s Easter Party 

March 27 (Fri.)…………...…………. …………………………………………………….….4’s Easter Party 

March 30-April 6 (Mon.-Mon.)…………….............……………………………….…EASTER VACATION 

April 7(Tues)……………………………………………..……………………………..…..School Reopens 

April 30 (Thurs)……...............................................................................................................3s Field Trip TBA 

April 30 (Thurs)…………………………………………..………………..…No School for 4’s 5 day Program 

May 1 (Fri)………..............................................................................................................4s Bowling Field Trip 

May 7 (Thurs)…………………………………………………………….…………….3’s Mother’s Day Tea 

May 15 (Fri) ……………………………………………………………………………………..4’s Field Day 

May 18 (Monday)………….………………………………………..…..……….….All 4s Last day of classes 

May 18 (Monday 6:45)...………………………………………….………... 4’s AM Class Farewell Program 

May 19 (Tuesday 6:45)...…………………………………………..…….…. 4’s PM Class Farewell Program 

May 19 (Tuesday)…..……………………………………..……….………..…..….All 3s Last day of classes 

May 21 (Thurs 10:30-11:30)…………………………..………..……All classes 3s and 4s Family  Gathering 

Enjoy your summer! 

 


